
APPETIZERS &
SHAREABLES
Fries
Chips & Queso
Fries w/ Queso
Mac'n Cheese Bites
Chili Cheese Fries/Nachos - queso cheese and chili w/
beans.
Thick - Cut Fried Pickles
Spicy Cheese Curds
Chicken Tender Basket 
Pulled Pork Fries/Nachos - smoked pork, queso cheese,
bbq sauce.
Brisket Fries/Nachos - smoked beef brisket, queso cheese,
bbq sauce.

$4.00

$4.50

$5.00

$7.50

$7.50

$8.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$10.50

SMASH BURGERS

All American -
American cheese,
pickle, onion, tomato,
lettuce.
The KC - American
cheese, pulled pork,
BBQ drizzle, coleslaw.
The Smokestack -
American cheese,
smoked beef brisket,
BBQ drizzle, coleslaw.

$7.50

$9.50

$10.50

ADDITIONS

Queso
Coleslaw
Bacon
Scoop of pulled pork

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.50

SANDWICHES

Grilled Chicken - grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato,
garlic parmesan sauce.
Chicken Tender - chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato,
shredded cheddar jack cheese blend. Your choice of.
dipping sauce or dressing.
Pulled Pork - smoked pulled pork, coleslaw, bbq sauce.
Brisket - smoked brisket, coleslaw, bbq sauce.

$7.50

$8.00

$8.50

$9.50

Make any sandwich a wrap. Make it a combo
with fries & a fountain drink for $2.50.

SWEET N'
TREATS
Funnel Cake Fries
Ask about our

seasonal desserts.

$4.00

SALADS
Grilled Chicken - grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheddar
jack cheese, onions, croutons, dressing.
Chicken Tender - chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato, shredded
cheddar jack cheese, onions, croutons, dressing.
Pulled Pork - pulled pork, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheddar jack
cheese, onions, croutons, dressing.
Brisket - smoked beef brisket, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheddar
jack cheese, onions, croutons, dressing.

$7.50

$7.50

$8.50

$9.50

DUFFER'S GRILLE

Make it a combo with fries & a
fountain drink for $2.50.

Authentic KC BBQ With Locally Sourced Ingredients


